



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RSA 69/2022 & CM.APPL. 29386/2022**

SMT.RANI

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate

versus

SH. RAM SARUP (SINCE DECEASED)

THROUGH LRS. SMT. KUSMA & ORS.

....Respondents

Through: Mr. Anil Sehgal, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

22.07.2024

%

1. At joint request, list on 26.11.2024.
2. Interim orders, if any, to continue, till the next date of hearing.
3. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J

JULY 22, 2024/zp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any